Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No.
74489
74485
74323
74497
74696
74730
74127
74745
74849
74466
74604
74445
74375
74613
74673

Title of agreement

Linkflote Pontoons

Purchase Weed Harvester
Replacement Vehicle

Purchase Hydraulic Power Pack
Pontoon Modules

Consultancy Services Broads LPS
Dockyard Insulation

Love The Broads Visitor Giving Scheme
SQL Server Standard Core Single Licences
Erosion Control

Purchase Outboards

Broads Local Plan Assessment
Investors in People Review
Replacement Crane

Enjoy The Broads Web Design

Department/Category Service Category
Conservation of the Natural Environment Vessels &
Conservation of the Natural Environment Vessels &
Conservation of the Natural Environment Vehicles
Conservation of the Natural Environment Vessels & Equipment
Conservation of the Natural Environment ion &
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage HLF

Central Support Service Premises
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage Other Projects
Central Support Service I

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Forward Planning & Communities
Central Support Service

Conservation of the Natural Environment

Dredging Disposal
Vessels & Equipment
Policy Planning
Human Resources
Vessels &

Goods/Services Provided

25% Payment -14 x Linkflote Pontoons, x 4 x Spud Pontoons+Spud Legs
Berkenheger Weed Harvester

Purchase of Toyota Hilux AO66 XUU

Perkins Hydraulic Power Pack + Remote Control &2 x Hydraulic Winches

Supply & deliver 2 x 85m2 Jetfloat Pontoon Modules+Locking Pins

Consultancy Services Broads LPS -Water Mills & Marshes

Installation of Icynene H2 Foam Lite insulation to ceiling area & above dwarf walls
Contribution to Love The Broads Visitor Giving Scheme

SQL Server Standard Core 2016 Single Licence 2 Core Licence

3 x Nicospan 1x100mm, 6 x Nicospan 2mx50m, 5 x Verdamat 400g Erosion Control Mat
2 Torgeedo cruise 2.0 TS Tiller, 2 torgeedo power 26-104 batteries, 2 torgeedo ¢
Broads Local Plan -Whole Plan Visibilty Assessment

Investors in People Essentials Review Package

Promoting Understanding

Communications

Grove 7 ton Crane
50% cost -Enjoy the Broads web design

Supplier Name

VolkerBrooks Ltd

The Seaweed Company Scotland Ltd
Toyota GB PLC

ARS Anglian Diesels Ltd

Anglia Pontoon Hire

Claritie Community Interest Company
Prize Spraying Limited

Norfolk & Suffolk Broads CharitableTrust
Phoenix Software Ltd

Verdant Solutions Ltd

Norfolk Marine (Chandlers) Ltd
Hamson Barron Smith Ltd

EMB Excellence Ltd

1PS Resources Ltd

Headscape Ltd

Amount
55,776.00
30,000.00

21,255.00
20,032.00
13,250.00
25,000.00
11,500.00
10,000.00
7,986.00
7,166.00
8,051.00
10,000.00
6,362.00
5,000.00
9,952.00

Start date
11/10/16
05/10/16
08/08/16
14/10/16
08/11/16
21/11/16
06/07/16
24/11/16
16/12/16
19/09/16
19/10/16
26/09/16
18/08/16
25/10/16
31/10/16

End date

28/10/2016
05/10/2016
16/12/2016
29/11/2016
10/11/2016
21/11/2016
04/10/2016
25/11/2016
19/12/2016
03/10/2016
31/10/2016
25/11/2016
23/12/2016
26/10/2016
24/10/2016

Review date
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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