Broads Authority			Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date End date	Review date	SME?	VCSE?
	74489 Linkflote Pontoons	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Vessels & Equipment	25% Payment -14 x Linkflote Pontoons, x 4 x Spud Pontoons+Spud Legs	VolkerBrooks Ltd	55,776.00	11/10/16 28/10/2016	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	74485 Purchase Weed Harvester	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Vessels & Equipment	Berkenheger Weed Harvester	The Seaweed Company Scotland Ltd	30,000.00	05/10/16 05/10/2016	N/A	Υ	N
Broads Authority	74323 Replacement Vehicle	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Vehicles	Purchase of Toyota Hilux AO66 XUU	Toyota GB PLC	21,255.00	08/08/16 16/12/2016	N/A	N	N
Broads Authority	74497 Purchase Hydraulic Power Pack	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Vessels & Equipment	Perkins Hydraulic Power Pack + Remote Control &2 x Hydraulic Winches	ARS Anglian Diesels Ltd	20,032.00	14/10/16 29/11/2016	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	74696 Pontoon Modules	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Restoration & Management	Supply & deliver 2 x 85m2 Jetfloat Pontoon Modules+Locking Pins	Anglia Pontoon Hire	13,250.00	08/11/16 10/11/2016	N/A	Υ	N
Broads Authority	74730 Consultancy Services Broads LPS	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	HLF	Consultancy Services Broads LPS -Water Mills & Marshes	Claritie Community Interest Company	25,000.00	21/11/16 21/11/2016	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	74127 Dockyard Insulation	Central Support Service	Premises	Installation of Icynene H2 Foam Lite insulation to ceiling area & above dwarf walls	Prize Spraying Limited	11,500.00	06/07/16 04/10/2016	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	74745 Love The Broads Visitor Giving Scheme	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Other Projects	Contribution to Love The Broads Visitor Giving Scheme	Norfolk & Suffolk Broads CharitableTrust	10,000.00	24/11/16 25/11/2016	N/A	Υ	Υ
Broads Authority	74849 SQL Server Standard Core Single Licences	Central Support Service	IT	SQL Server Standard Core 2016 Single Licence 2 Core Licence	Phoenix Software Ltd	7,986.00	16/12/16 19/12/2016	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	74466 Erosion Control	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Dredging Disposal	3 x Nicospan 1x100mm, 6 x Nicospan 2mx50m, 5 x Verdamat 400g Erosion Control Mat	Verdant Solutions Ltd	7,166.00	19/09/16 03/10/2016	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	74604 Purchase Outboards	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Vessels & Equipment	2 Torqeedo cruise 2.0 TS Tiller, 2 torqeedo power 26-104 batteries, 2 torqeedo c	Norfolk Marine (Chandlers) Ltd	8,051.00	19/10/16 31/10/2016	N/A	Υ	N
Broads Authority	74445 Broads Local Plan Assessment	Forward Planning & Communities	Policy Planning	Broads Local Plan -Whole Plan Visibilty Assessment	Hamson Barron Smith Ltd	10,000.00	26/09/16 25/11/2016	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	74375 Investors in People Review	Central Support Service	Human Resources	Investors in People Essentials Review Package	EMB Excellence Ltd	6,362.00	18/08/16 23/12/2016	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	74613 Replacement Crane	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Vessels & Equipment	Replacement Grove 7 ton Crane	IPS Resources Ltd	5,000.00	25/10/16 26/10/2016	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	74673 Enjoy The Broads Web Design	Promoting Understanding	Communications	50% cost -Enjoy the Broads web design	Headscape Ltd	9,952.00	31/10/16 24/10/2016	N/A	?	N